
GSPublisherVersion 94.1.99.1

Stahl

Glastrennwand

Stahlbeton

Ziegelmauerwerk

Trockenbau

Wärmedämmung hart

Statik

Elektro

Heizung

Sanitär

Lüftung

Brandabschnitt

Brandschutz

Fluchtweg

Zu- und Abluft Wärmedämmung weich

Beton unbewehrt

Schallschutzziegel

Auf der Breitwies'nBogenfeld Architektur
ZT-GmbH

Landstraße 34
4020 Linz, Austria
+43 732 267986
office@bogenfeld.at
www.bogenfeld.atArchitektur

Bogenfeld

0 1 2 3 4 5 m

LEGENDE

Zedernstr. 7
4481 Asten

20.06.2024

Wohnräume 

Balkon

R
S

TU
K

 +
2,

05

80
200

R
S

TU
K

 +
2,

05

80
200

Rigol Rigol

RSTUK +2,07

90 20
0

F0
1

R
P

H
= 

R
FO

K
FP

H
= 

FF
O

K
FS

TU
K

= 
FD

U
K

108
250

F0
2

R
P

H
= 

R
FO

K
FP

H
= 

FF
O

K
FS

TU
K

= 
FD

U
K

179
250

F0
1

R
P

H
= 

R
FO

K
FP

H
= 

FF
O

K
FS

TU
K

= 
FD

U
K

108
250

F04

RPH= RFOK
FPH= FFOK
FSTUK= FDUK

10
8

25
0

F30

RPH =RFOK
 FPH=FFOK
 FSTUK=FDUK

17
9

25
0

20
6

22
5

90
62

5
90

23
4

49
9

3445

167 110

20 61 71

190 20
10

29 25 29

2559190
242 7 25 7

3545 125 269 25
129

445

18
0

299 185 512

120285209012241952518
1.51843

WOHNRAUMLÜFTUNG
OK RDUK - 0,20

WDB 50x50

WOHNRAUMLÜFTUNG
OK RDUK - 0,20

WDB 50x50

EI2 30-C S200

G
el

än
de

r h
=1

02
cm

2xREV
40/40 EI30

GEDECKT

V
K

 B
A

LK
O

N
 Ü

B
E

RVK BALKON ÜBER

Geländer Raumhoch

E-VERTEILER
WS 278x50x10
OK= RDUK
UK= RFOK

RW DN100

FBH-WST:
WS 61x15
OK = FFOK +1,20
UK = RFOK

RW DN70

R
W

 D
N

70

H4 W12

LU
FTRAUM

G
el

än
de

r h
=1

02
cm

W Haus 4

12 WNF: 75,24 m2

FDB / DDB
20x90

RDUK +8,36
FDUK +8,36

RDOK +5,56
FFOK +5,86

Fl
ie

se
n

P
ar

ke
tt

A
C

H
TU

N
G

:
G

E
LÄ

N
D

E
R

M
O

N
TA

G
 V

O
R

 B
O

D
E

N
A

U
FB

A
U

H
T:

 F
D

B
/D

D
B

29
x1

05

H
T:

 F
D

B
/D

D
B

29
x1

05

HT: FDB/DDB
20x20

HT: FDB/DDB
20x20

ET: FDB/DDB
50x5

2,
0c

m
 S

ch
w

el
le

K
äm

pf
er

 1
m

K
äm

pf
er

 1
m

K
äm

pf
er

 1
m Zimmer 2

Parkett
13,05 m2

Zimmer 1
Parkett
11,03 m2

Wohnen
Parkett
29,32 m2

Vorr.
Parkett
6,24 m2

Gard.
Fliesen
5,43 m2

WC
Fliesen
2,00 m2

Bad
Fliesen
6,00 m2

Ar
Fliesen
2,17 m2

Balkon
Betonplatten
8,00 m2

80 20
0

80
200

80
200

RSTUK +8,06

12
0

21
8

Schwelle +5,73

K
ab

in
e

11
0X

14
0

U
V

+M
V

1

1

1

1

1

UV+MV

1

7

6

NL

NL

WRL

WRL

TVlee
r

lee
r

lee
r

WM
TR

DA EH

GS

KS

4 2

3

5

RM

RM

RM

RM

6

7

Leerrohr JAL Leerrohr JAL

Leerrohr JAL

Leerrohr JAL

Leerrohr JAL

2 3
4

5
FR

445

18
0

18 25 265 179 1175 108 75 4 25
29744543

18
25

22
7

10
8

50
10

95
50

25
17

9
21

10
80

10
8

25
50

52
25

4
43

38
5

10
37

0
10

31
5

31

16520520

3445 10 125 20 219
10

12
1

19
4

10
25

5
11

5

9020
1

18
1

17

20
39

5

10
5

10
24

8
10

99
10

38
5

20
18

1
20

5
20

VM 7,5cm
Raumhoch

N

HAUS 4
WOHNUNG 12
2. OBERGESCHOSS

75,24 m2

8,00 m2


	60.4.12 H4  WOHNUNG 12

